Time

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

THU NOV 7

Breakfast
Hotel Atrium
6:30-10:30 am

Lunch on
your own

ILDA Theater
load-in and
setup begins (5
pm)

Buena Vista
&l

THU NOV 7

November 7-11, 2019

FRI NOV 8
LSO

FRI NOV 8
PUG

FRI NOV 8
ILDA

Breakfast — Hotel Atrium Breakfast

6:30-10:30 am

Conference Schedule

Hotel Atrium
6:30-10:30 am

Note: Event times and room locations are subject to change.
During meetings, ILDA will make announcements
and post signs if there are changes.

Hotel WiFi: Embassy Meeting, access code: 8100esTbhv

Time

SAT NOV 9

SUN NOV 10

Breakfast
Hotel Atrium
6:30-10:30 am

Breakfast
Hotel Atrium
6:30-10:30 am

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

Lunch on your own

ILDA
registration
opens
Pre-function
area in front
of Buena
Vista
ballrooms

Pangolin
User Group
Free event
held by
Pangolin
(non-ILDA)
Buena Vista
&

Meeting of
Board of
Directors
Seminole Rm

FRIDAY NOVEMBER 8

ILDA Registration
Pre-function area in front of
Buena Vista ballrooms

Short break (no snacks) Break (no snacks)

Break - Pre-function area Break - Pre-function area

ILDA Late Registration 9:00 AM
Pre-function area in front of

Buena Vista ballrooms 9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

SAT NOV 9

SUN NOV 10 MON NOV 11 11:30 PM




