

Note: Event times and room locations are subject to change. During meetings, ILDA will make announcements and post signs if there are changes. Hotel WiFi: Embassy Meeting, access code: 8100es1bv

Time	THU NOV 7	FRI NOV 8 LSO	FRI NOV 8 PUG	FRI NOV 8 ILDA	SAT NOV 9	SUN NOV 10	MON NOV 11	Time
8:00 AM	Breakfast Hotel Atrium	Breakfast — F 6:30-10:30 am			Breakfast Hotel Atrium	Breakfast Hotel Atrium	Breakfast Hotel Atrium	8:00 AM
8:30 AM	6:30-10:30 am	0.50-10.50 am			6:30-10:30 am	6:30-10:30 am	6:30-10:30 am	8:30 AM
9:00 AM	Laser Operator Class Seminole Room	Laser Safety		ILDA Registration Pre-function area in front of	ILDA Late Registration Pre-function area in front of		9:00 AM	
9:30 AM		Officer Course Seminole Room			Buena Vista ballrooms	Buena Vista ballrooms		9:30 AM
10:00 AM					ILDA Business Meeting - bring your ballot sheet!	FDA Discussion and Q&A: Show Effects and Production		10:00 AM
10:30 AM					Buena Vista I	Buena Vista I		10:30 AM
11:00 AM								11:00 AM
11:30 AM					Short break (no snacks)	Break (no snacks)		11:30 AM
12:00 PM						IDN Seminar Buena Vista I		12:00 PM
12:30 PM					Buena Vista i		12:30 PM	
1:00 PM	Lunch on your own	Lunch on your own		Lunch buffet ILDA area in Atrium	Lunch buffet ILDA area in Atrium		1:00 PM	
1:30 PM	5							1:30 PM
2:00 PM	Audience Scanning Safety Class Seminole Room	Laser Safety Officer Course continued LSO course test		Pre-function area in front of Buena Vista ballrooms	Advanced Technology Workshop Buena Vista I	Movie: "Laserium, the Gods of Light" Seminole Room Please be on time at 2 pm so we can begin without interruptions. After-movie discussion		2:00 PM
2:30 PM								2:30 PM
3:00 PM								3:00 PM
3:30 PM								3:30 PM
4:00 PM			Pangolin User Group Free event held by Pangolin (non-ILDA) Buena Vista II & III		Break - Pre-function area	Break - Pre-function area		4:00 PM
4:30 PM					FDA Discussion and Q&A: Manufacturing, Sales and Importation Buena Vista I	Artistic & Awards Seminars Seminole Room		4:30 PM
5:00 PM								5:00 PM
5:30 PM								5:30 PM
6:00 PM	ILDA Theater load-in and setup begins (5 pm) <i>Buena Vista</i> <i>II & III</i>			Meeting of Board of				6:00 PM
6:30 PM			Directors Seminole Rm					6:30 PM
7:00 PM			Welcome Dinn by Pangolin	er sponsored	Dinner buffet Buena Vista II & III	Formal sit-down banquet Buena Vista I, II & III (Suit or coat with tie for men, suit or formal dress for women)		7:00 PM
7:30 PM			Fogo de Chão Steakhouse, 82					7:30 PM
8:00 PM			International Dr Pangolin is pro	<i>rive</i> viding Uber				8:00 PM
8:30 PM			Blacks to take people to the location; transportation back to the hotel is on your own. All PUG attendees, and ILDA Full Conference registrants & guests are invited.		Lase-Off and Laser Jockey competition Buena Vista II & III	ILDA Awards Presentation Buena Vista I, II & III		8:30 PM
9:00 PM								9:00 PM
9:30 PM								9:30 PM
10:00 PM								10:00 PM
10:30 PM								10:30 PM
11:00 PM								11:00 PM
11:30 PM	THU NOV 7	FR	IDAY NOVEMB	ER 8	SAT NOV 9	SUN NOV 10	MON NOV 11	11:30 PM